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RESERVE
BANK
OF
NEW
ZEALAND

Profit
and

Loss
Account
for

Year
ended

31st
March,

1946

General
charges,

including
salaries,
rent,
cost
of
note
£

s.
d.

Balance
of
profit

after
making

provision
for

rebate
on
£

s.
d.

issue,
and
other

expenses
..

...... 222,53813
0

Treasury
bills
not
yet
due,
and
for
sundry
liabilities
and

Balance,
being
profit
for

year

..

..

..

540,919
18
9

contingencies
..

..

..

..

..

763,458
11
9

£763,458
11
9

£763,458
11
9

Profit
and

Loss
Appropriation
Account

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Payments
to
New
Zealand

Government
in
terms
of
section

Balance
as
at
Ist
April,

1945

..

..

..

549,686
6

4

36
of

Reserve
Bank
of
New
Zealand
Act,

1933

..

549,686
6

4

Balance
from

Profit
and

Loss
Account

..

..

540,919
18
9

Balance
..

..

..

..

..

..

540,919
18
9

.

£1,090,606
5

1

£1,090,606
5

1

11
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