## RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND

Profit and Loss Account for Year ended 31st March, 1946	profit after making provision for rebate on $\mathfrak{L}$ s. d. ills not vet due and for sındry liabilities and	ies 763,458 11 9	£763,458 11 9	A CALLED AND A CAL
	General charges, including salaries, rent, cost of note £ s. d. Balance of profit after making provision for rebate on £ s. d. issue, and other expenses.	eg .	£763,458 11 9	

Profit and Loss Appropriation Account	£ s. d. 549.686 6 4	540,919 18 9	£1,090,606 5 1
	Balance as at 1st April. 1945	549,686 6 4 Balance from Profit and Loss Account 540,919 18 9	
	Payments to New Zealand Government in terms of section	36 of Reserve Bank of New Zealand Act, 1933 549,686 6 4 Balance 540,919 18 9	1 2 090,000 2